Optical Cable and Accessory for TV Camera
Furukawa’s Optical Cable and Accessory
”Digital Broadcasting”and
”High-Definition TV Broad  cas
Optical composite cable has made remarkable progress.
Furukawa's TV Camera Optical Cable and Accessory
has advanced ahead of the times.
2

Please specify the frame of the FOP panel.
Receptacle type
Connector maker Connector type Code type
Accessories (PCS) Metal connector SC adaptor
(DCS)
Groundwire*2
(mm)SC cord
 *1,*2
Splicing sleeve Housing Contact set
3K series
EDW-SUS LR 1 3 1 pair 5 1 15
FXW-SUS LPR 2 6 2 pair 10 2 35
OPS series
OPS2402-R SR 1 3 1 pair 5 1 15
OPS2404-PR SPR 2 6 2 pair 10 2 35
 Note: *1 Applicable to optical fiber with maximized bendability of 15-mm radius. *2 Fire-resistant polyethylene sheath (Eco product)
 Example: FOP2/LR/N
 Code type specified in the table.
Cable type
Connector maker Connector type Code type
3K series
PBW-SUS LPJ
FMW-SUS LPP
OPS series
OPS2405-PJ SPJ
OPS2406-PP SPP
 Example: FOP2/LPJ/N
 Code type specified in the table.
Description
The connector panel and termination box are integrated to create this compact unit. With all optical cords equal in
length, workability is improved and installation methods can be unified without much concern over the terminal board
size during design.  Moreover, optical cords can be handled without fear of damage when the panel is removed for
maintenance.
FOP2 /＊＊＊ / N
Code type
B C
A
15
Panel-Integrated FOP Unit, Mounting Frame and Related MemberPanel-Integrated FOP Unit, Mounting Frame and Related Member
Unit: mm
Type number
Mainbody dimensions Mounting dimensions
a b c d A B C D N
FOP-P1 180 170 166 120 150 156 166 120 M4
FOP-P2 325 170 312 120 296 156 312 120 M4
FOP-P3 468 170 454 120 438 156 454 120 M4
FOP-P1/2U 180 126 166 80 150 110 166 80 M4
FOP-P2/2U 322 126 312 80 296 110 312 80 M4
FOP-P3/2U 468 126 454 80 438 110 454 80 M4
 FOP-P (Wall mount type Frame)
Mounting dimensions
N
Main body dimensions
C
A
BD
b d
a
c
Unit: mm
Type number
Mainbody dimensions
Mounting
dimensions
a b c d A B C D N
FOP-RP3 483 132.6
EIA standard size
M5
FOP-RP3/2U 483 88 M5
 FOP-RP (Rack mount type Frame)
a
c